AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT				1. CONTRACT ID CODE		PAGE OF PAGES		
						1	2	
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	4. RE	QUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO). 5. Pl	ROJECT NO. (If a	pplicable)	
М0009		See Block 16C	NRO	-17-0064				
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	NRCHO	7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Ite	em 6) COD)E		
US NRC	– HO							
	TION MANAGEMENT DIVIS	ION						
MAIL STOP 3WFN-05-C64MP								
WASHINGTON DC 20555-0001								
8. NAME AND	ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street,	county, State and ZIP Code)	(x) ^{9/}	A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATIO	ON NO.			
MAR INCORPORATED				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)				
ATTN MARYLEE PENCE 1803 RESEARCH BOULEVARD								
SUITE 20								
ROCKVILLE MD 20850				X GS06F0641Z				
NOCKVILLE MD 20050			-	NRC-HO-25-14-T-0001				
				DB. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)	1			
CODE 06	0001600	FACILITY CODE						
0002 06	2021639			02/27/2014				
	numbered solicitation is amended as set for	11. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES						
separate let THE PLACE virtue of this to the solicit	ter or telegram which includes a reference E DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF C amendment you desire to change an offe ation and this amendment, and is received TING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requ	DFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AN r already submitted , such change m I prior to the opening hour and date <i>uired</i>)	numbers. F ID DATE SP nay be made specified. Net In	AILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLED ECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJEC by telegram or letter, provided ea crease:	GEMENT TO BE R CTION OF YOUR OL ich telegram or lette \$26,5	ECEIVED AT FFER If by r makes reference		
CHECK ONE	A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT ORDER NO. IN ITEM 10A.							
B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office, appropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN	T IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT T	TO AUTHOR	ITY OF:				
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)						
Х	FAR 52.232-22							
E. IMPORTAN	T: Contractor X is not,	is required to sign this documer	nt and returr	copies	to the issuing office	e.		
14. DESCRIP	TION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION	Organized by UCF section heading	s, including	solicitation/contract subject matter	r where feasible.)			
	oose of this modifica					.79. All		
	erms and conditions r	-						
			20 001	reader bages				
SUMMARY:								
ODITO		1)						

OBLIGATION: \$463,314.88(changed) EXERCISED CEILING: \$550,317.46 (unchanged) OVERALL CEILING: \$1,144,172.23 (unchanged)

Period of Performance: 02/26/2014 to 02/20/2018

Except as provided herein, all terms and conditions of the document referenced in Item 9 A or 10A, as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 15A. NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (*Type or print*)
16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (*Type or print*)

		JESSICA CHU			
15B. CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	15C. DATE SIGNED	16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	16C. DATE SIGNED		
(Signature of person authorized to sign)		(Signature of Contracting Officer)	00/29/201/		
NSN 7540-01-152-8070		STANDARD FO	STANDARD FORM 30 (REV. 10-83)		

1.) CLIN 00002 FFP Obligations are added as follows:

WAF 13: Total is \$7,363.93 Incrementally Funded at \$3,681.96 (Mod 8)

Additional Incrementally Funded at \$3,681.97 Requisition: NRO-17-0064 Accounting Code: 2017-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D008-25B803-6107-17-4-156-251A-17-4-156-6107

This is fully funded at \$7,363.93

WAF 14: Total is \$45,817.65 Incrementally Funded at \$22,908.83 (Mod 8)

Additional Incrementally Funded at \$22,908.82 Requisition: NRO-17-0064 Accounting Code: 2017-X0200-FEEBASED-25-25D008-25B803-6107-17-4-156-251A-17-4-156-6107

This is fully funded at \$45,817.65

Therefore, the Total CLIN 00002 FFP Obligations shall be increased as follows: From: \$309,792.47 By: \$26,590.79 To: \$336,383.26

As a result of the ceiling and obligations changes, CLIN 00002 has a ceiling of \$366,650.57 and a total obligation of \$336,383.26 therefore \$30,267.31 remains unfunded and available to fund under the FFP ceiling.

2.) The Task Order's Total Obligations have therefore been modified as:

From: \$436,724.09 By: \$26,590.79 To: \$463,314.88

All other terms and conditions remain the same.